4 ®  Corbine ‘" —— > line_ i
i e _ Stz - Qﬁ_ == __'@__Jﬁ a0 N e ST i \
IR N—— 7, S —— ¢ e %

L,.j“ e———— - @ ® = B 151033 | L y
L SN

049 433 0917 086 8182555

TIMETABLE
ATHBOY - TRIM - SUMMERHILL - MAYNOOTH

Athboy Trim Summerhill Maynooth

Monday Tuesday |Tuesday| Wed Wed |[Thurs | Thurs

Athboy (Main Street) 10.00am 7.55am 10.00am |7.55am|10.00am|7.55am|10.00am

i g L g 10.15am 815am | 10.15am |8.15am|10.15am|8.15am [10.15am

Bus Stop

lsj‘ljg;merhi“ (Shaw's 10.30am 10.30am [8.30am [10.30am|8.30am{10.30am

AORE e 10.45am 10.45am |8.45am [10.45am| 8.45am|10.45am

Departing Maynooth

Tuesday | Tuesday

NUI Maynooth 3.05pm 6.05pm

Summerhill
3.20pm 6.20pm
Shaw'sPub) P P

Trim (Boyne
Bridge Bi&top)

3.30pm 6.30pm

Athboy (Main
Street) 340pm | 6.40pm



https://www.streamlinecoaches.ie/cookies-policy.asp
javascript:acceptCookies();
https://www.streamlinecoaches.ie/
tel:0494330917
tel:0868182555

	www.streamlinecoaches.ie
	Streamline Coaches Luxury coach hire | Timetables




